
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U12)

Game summary
Date: 06.11.2016 Location: Vidzemes Ledus halle Start time: 16:40 Spec.: Game No.: 65

Ogre juniors Valmieras HK/BSS2 : 3
(0:1, 0:0, 2:2)

Referees Linespersons
ZEIBOTS Dāvis,  Tiesnesis  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 6 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 1 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 2 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 14 : 14 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  VAL  1 KRŪZE Rainers Rihards Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  OGR  88 FELDBERGS Linards Goalkeeper in
Pen. 00:00 00:00 VAL  33 LAŠKOVS Elvis Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OGR  70 ZEMNICKIS Linards Hugo Charging
Goal 07:50 0:1 VAL PP1 8 ČESLIS Kārlis Nauris LĀCIS Endijs #22
Pen. 00:00 00:00 VAL  15 BUKŠS Kristers Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OGR  74 BRIEDIS Oskars Nils Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 VAL  14 ROBULIS Roberts Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OGR  10 KELMERS Rihards Charging
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OGR  16 PĀVULĀNS Dāvis Cross-checking

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 VAL  16 GALDIŅŠ Lennijs Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 VAL  33 LAŠKOVS Elvis Hooking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OGR  74 BRIEDIS Oskars Nils Charging
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OGR  17 MIHAĻKOVS Kirils Charging
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OGR  13 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Reinis Tripping

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 36:43 0:2 VAL EQ 88 TROCKIS Toms MUCENIEKS Edgars #24
Goal 38:33 1:2 OGR EQ 70 ZEMNICKIS Linards Hugo  
Pen. 00:00 00:00 VAL  88 TROCKIS Toms Hooking
Goal 40:26 2:2 OGR PP1 17 MIHAĻKOVS Kirils OSMANIS Bruno #71
30 sec. 40:26  VAL     

Goal 41:14 2:3 VAL EQ 24 MUCENIEKS Edgars TROCKIS Toms #88, ČESLIS Kārlis Nauris
#8

GK 44:12  OGR  88 FELDBERGS Linards Goalkeeper out
30 sec. 44:12  OGR     
Pen. 00:00 00:00 VAL  33 LAŠKOVS Elvis Tripping
GK 45:00  VAL  1 KRŪZE Rainers Rihards Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Ogre juniors
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 BIRKĀNS Dilans 0 0 0.00 0:00
88 FELDBERGS Linards 0 0 0.00 44:12

Valmieras HK/BSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 KRŪZE Rainers Rihards 0 0 0.00 45:00
77 CAPARS Regnārs 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Ogre juniors (OGR) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

8 F GONTARS Vladislavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F KELMERS Rihards 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Reinis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F PĀVULĀNS Dāvis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F MIHAĻKOVS Kirils 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D PĒTERSONS Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D LADUSĀNS Rauls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 F ZAHAROVS Dmitrijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

43 F IVAŠKO Niks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

70 F ZEMNICKIS Linards Hugo 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F OSMANIS Bruno 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

74 D BRIEDIS Oskars Nils 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

78 D NEŠKO Kristiāns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

96 D PUTKA Daniels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 F ŠERS Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 1 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Valmieras HK/BSS (VAL) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D BUŠS Dāvids 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D ESĪTIS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F ČESLIS Kārlis Nauris 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D ROBULIS Roberts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F BUKŠS Kristers 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D GALDIŅŠ Lennijs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F ZIEMELIS Renārs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F MEDNIS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F LĀCIS Endijs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 D HĀNS Emīls Oskars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F MUCENIEKS Edgars 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 D LAŠKOVS Elvis 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 F APSĪTIS Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F TROCKIS Toms 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 4 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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